
Title:
Services for collection, transport, transfer, sorting and disposal of solid wast...

Contracting authority:
European Commission, Joint Research Centre - Ispra (JRC-IPR) 

TED publication date:
03/05/2022

Latest possible closing date:
26/04/2023
Status:
Open 

Tender reference number JRC/IPR/2022/OP/0641-PIN

Title 
Services for collection, transport, transfer, sorting and disposal of solid waste 
similar to urban and sanitary/hospital waste produced at the JRC, Ispra (VA) site 
and its appurtenances

Description 

The JRC produces many types of special waste, hazardous and non-hazardous, 
listed below, resulting from the research and support activities that take place 
within its premises — maintenance activities, construction, mechanical 
workshops, offices, canteens, cafeteria, Club House, external residences, nursery, 
clinical laboratories, etc. — that need to be managed, moved and disposed of.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Planned call for tenders with OJ S publication 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Information about a 
public contract, a 
framework agreement or a 
dynamic purchasing 
system (DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the buyer 
profile: (URL) 
Award method N/A 

Estimated total value 900000.00 EUR

Estimated value 900000.00 EUR

Main CPV 90500000

NUTS ITC41


